V3/25  |  Data Sheet - Operation Manual 1/6 WK 409 073  |  11.2021
Vane pump V3/25
NS 25  |  pmax 10 MPa  |  Qmax 25 dm3/min  |  WK 409 073
APPLICATION
Vane pump type V3 is used for generation oil flow in hydraulic devices and
systems.
Advantages of the pump:
•	 easy start-up thanks to automatic air bleeding

11
*
HOW TO ORDER
1
2 3 4 56
7
8
9
10
P
S
27-08-2021
WK 414 501
Pompa łopatkowa typ V3/12
SL
P
V3
2 9
CONTACT
PONAR Wadowice S.A.	 tel. +48 33 488 21 00
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29	 www.ponar-wadowice.pl
34-100 Wadowice
V3/25  |  Data Sheet - Operation Manual 6/6 WK 409 073  |  11.2021
CONTACT
PONAR Wadowice S.A.	 tel. +48 33 488 21 00
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29	 www.ponar-wadowice.pl
34-100 Wadowice